





Birkdale Hall, 136 Birkdale Road



$35.00 PER DAY



Book through Aimy Plus:
 https://kids134.aimyplus.com




Email kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz
or call 09 483 9149 for more information




*OSCAR approved, WINZ funding available







Friday 14th April

Design your own
village! Make some
cool peg people or
animals and build

them their own
whare / house!

MOVIE DAY!
Today we create a

movie theatre,
make the popcorn

and spend the
arvo chilling out!



Tuesday 11th April

Wednesday 12th April

APRIL HOLIDAYSAPRIL HOLIDAYS

Monday 10th April

Thursday 13th April
Sewing & Sport.
Sew yourself a

little friend, and
then head outside
for some fun sport

and games!





Shepherds Park Nature Day!

Build bug hotels and construct
a hut in the bush. then have
some fun on the playground!



*Drop off / pick up at Beach Haven House





 

Friday 21st April

Thursday 20th April

Wednesday 19th April

Tuesday 18th April

Monday 17th April

An exciting day
of challenges -
come dressed
for adventure

and mahi tahi to
find the prize!



 

Crafty
Construction...
Make some egg
carton insects 
or other cool 

 creations!

Tuesday 11th - Friday 21st April 
8.30am - 3.30pm

PUBLIC
HOLIDAY!!
Enjoy some

Easter Eggs at
home!

Bunny crafts,
chocolate egg
hunts and hot

cross buns!

Create your hat,
then bake some
snacks and tasty
treats for a mad-
hatters tea party!

Garden games!
Try your hand

at archery,
croquet, giant

jenga and more!

mailto:kids134@birkdalebeachhaven.org.nz

